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MX2 Séndag Saxtorp 1,750 km
MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B 2022-04-17 10:30 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:13.820 +17.125 10:34:13.244 1 1:59.134 10:32:59.743
(994) Even Heibye 2 1:56.695 10:36:09.939 2 2:00.842 +1.708 10:35:00.585
1 1:52.010 10:32:26.709 3 2:29.671 +32.976 10:38:39.610 3 1:59.486 +0.352 10:37:00.071
4 1:56.969 +0.274 10:40:36.579 4 6:25.116 +4:25.982 10:43:25.187
(52) Albin Gerhardsson 5 2:29.608 +32.913 10:43:06.187 5 1:59.707 +0.573 10:45:24.894
1 1:53.521 10:32:46.843 6 2:18.106 +21.411 10:45:24.293 6 1:59.808 +0.674 10:47:24.702
2 1:54.274 +0.753 10:34:41.117 7 2:09.338 +12.643 10:47:33.631 7 2:24.879 +25.745 10:49:49.581
3 2:46.364 +52.843 10:37:27.481 8 2:27.034 +27.900 10:52:16.615
4 2:00.568 +7.047 10:39:28.049 (10) Mike Lauritsen
5 1:53.802 +0.281 10:41:21.851 1 1:56.765 10:33:35.373 (750) Samuel Flink
6 6:27.697 +4:34.176 10:47:49.548 2 2:36.405 +39.640 10:36:11.778 1 1:59.908 +0.763 10:32:36.397
7 2:15.834 +22.313 10:50:05.382 3 1:57.029 +0.264 10:38:08.807 2 2:36.761 +37.616 10:35:13.158
4 2:54.649 +57.884 10:41:03.456 3 2:16.638 +17.493 10:37:29.796
(505) Arvid Lining 5 2:24.684 +27.919 10:43:28.140 4 4:11.834 +2:12.689 10:41:41.630
1 1:53.657 10:32:06.727 6 1:567.372 +0.607 10:45:25.512 5 1:59.145 10:43:40.775
2 2:17.988 +24.331 10:34:24.715 7 2:33.230 +36.465 10:47:58.742 6 2:35.244 +36.099 10:46:16.019
3 1:54.330 +0.673 10:36:19.045 8 2:08.801 +12.036 10:50:07.543 7 2:02.439 +3.294 10:48:18.458
8 2:00.434 +1.289 10:50:18.892
(555) Noel Nilsson (950) Gustav Ofverberg
1 1:54.042 10:33:56.637 1 2:01.525 +4.312 10:32:19.935 (895) Isac Nilsson
2 1:54.550 +0.508 10:35:51.187 2 2:18.733 +21.520 10:34:38.668 1 1:59.524 +0.305 10:32:23.910
3 7:31.426 +5:37.384 10:43:22.613 3 1:57.213 10:36:35.881 2 1:59.219 10:34:23.129
4 1:54.274 +0.232 10:45:16.887 4 2:31.196 +33.983 10:39:07.077 3 6:29.007 +4:29.788 10:40:52.136
5 1:568.208 +0.995 10:41:05.285 4 2:07.474 +8.255 10:42:59.610
(494) André Hogberg 6 5:28.406 +3:31.193 10:46:33.691 5 3:52.908 +1:53.689 10:46:52.518
1 1:54.584 10:32:05.328 7 1:59.147 +1.934 10:48:32.838 6 1:59.931 +0.712 10:48:52.449
2 3:23.830 +1:29.246 10:35:29.158 8 2:49.500 +52.287 10:51:22.338 7 2:16.023 +16.804 10:51:08.472
3 1:54.990 +0.406 10:37:24.148
4 3:27.403 +1:32.819 10:40:51.551 (828) Tobias Falt (956) Pontus Lindblad
5 1:54.905 +0.321 10:42:46.456 1 1:568.022 +0.013 10:32:41.934 1 1:59.291 10:32:47.073
6 2:36.723 +42.139 10:45:23.179 2 1:58.009 10:34:39.943 2 4:47.321 +2:48.030 10:37:34.394
7 1:55.966 +1.382 10:47:19.145 3 13:58.849 +12:00.840 10:48:38.792 3 2:20.839 +21.548 10:39:55.233
8 2:27.703 +33.119 10:49:46.848 4 2:32.055 +34.046 10:51:10.847 4 7:11.681 +5:12.390 10:47:06.914
9 1:55.340 +0.756 10:51:42.188 5 2:01.252 +1.961 10:49:08.166
(86) Noa Bjorkeng 6 2:43.260 +43.969 10:51:51.426
(180) Leopold Ambjérnsson 1 1:58.112 10:32:16.314
1 1:55.045 10:32:11.331 2 2:18.556 +20.444 10:34:34.870 (280) William Davidsson
2 2:09.179 +14.134 10:34:20.510 3 2:15.108 +16.996 10:36:49.978 1 2:00.640 +0.804 10:32:58.353
3 1:55.111 +0.066 10:36:15.621 4 1:568.974 +0.862 10:38:48.952 2 1:59.836 10:34:58.189
4 2:14.410 +19.365 10:38:30.031 5 4:10.751 +2:12.639 10:42:59.703 3 2:19.888 +20.052 10:37:18.077
5 1:55.598 +0.553 10:40:25.629 6 2:04.196 +6.084 10:45:03.899 4 2:00.386 +0.550 10:39:18.463
6 3:50.298 +1:55.253 10:44:15.927 7 1:58.464 +0.352 10:47:02.363 5 2:25.600 +25.764 10:41:44.063
7 1:56.731 +1.686 10:46:12.658 8 3:08.743 +1:10.631 10:50:11.106 6 2:00.136 +0.300 10:43:44.199
8 1:55.916 +0.871 10:48:08.574 7 2:01.230 +1.394 10:45:45.429
9 2:33.299 +38.254 10:50:41.873 (397) Axel Nilsson 8 2:18.556 +18.720 10:48:03.985
1 2:07.330 +8.525 10:33:03.043 9 2:00.875 +1.039 10:50:04.860
(991) Victor Fahlén 2 3:49.766 +1:50.961 10:36:52.809
1 1:55.055 10:32:17.914 3 1:58.805 10:38:51.614 (929) William Pettersson
2 2:08.986 +13.931 10:34:26.900 4 5:15.415 +3:16.610 10:44:07.029 1 1:59.869 10:32:26.265
3 2:02.028 +6.973 10:36:28.928 5 2:00.124 +1.319 10:46:07.153 2 2:27.270 +27.401 10:34:53.535
4 1:56.577 +0.522 10:38:24.505 6 3:50.559 +1:51.754 10:49:57.712 3 3:48.629 +1:48.760 10:38:42.164
7 2:05.055 +6.250 10:52:02.767 4 2:14.834 +14.965 10:40:56.998
(921) Jesper Gangfors 5 2:32.372 +32.503 10:43:29.370
1 1:57.141 +0.596 10:33:37.421 (511) Hugo Johansson 6 2:00.766 +0.897 10:45:30.136
2 2:20.023 +23.478 10:35:57.444 1 1:58.855 10:33:16.084 7 2:01.242 +1.373 10:47:31.378
3 1:56.545 10:37:53.989 2 3:15.740 +1:16.885 10:36:31.824 8 2:43.002 +43.133 10:50:14.380
4 5:09.375 +3:12.830 10:43:03.364 3 2:00.333 +1.478 10:38:32.157
5 2:14.737 +18.192 10:45:18.101 4 5:15.417 +3:16.562 10:43:47.574 (317) Pontus Hakansson
6 2:31.602 +35.057 10:47:49.703 5 2:00.343 +1.488 10:45:47.917 1 2:01.573 +0.218 10:32:58.334
2 2:05.141 +3.786 10:35:03.475
(727) Marcus Gredinger (89) Marcus Géthenberg 3 4:06.788 +2:05.433 10:39:10.263
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MX2 Séndag Saxtorp 1,750 km
MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp B 2022-04-17 10:30 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:30:02
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:01.970 +0.615 10:41:12.233
5 2:02.782 +1.427 10:43:15.015
6 3:55.850 +1:54.495 10:47:10.865
7 2:01.355 10:49:12.220
8 2:17.506 +16.151 10:51:29.726
(433) Jack Martinsson
1 2:02.763 10:33:30.647
2 2:36.039 +33.276 10:36:06.686
3 3:53.980 +1:51.217 10:40:00.666
4 2:36.739 +33.976 10:42:37.405
5 2:24.050 +21.287 10:45:01.455
6 2:41.242 +38.479 10:47:42.697
(425) Jonas Stub Buch
1 2:02.995 10:33:11.460
2 2:21.557 +18.562 10:35:33.017
3 2:03.300 +0.305 10:37:36.317
4 2:27.148 +24.153 10:40:03.465
5 2:04.913 +1.918 10:42:08.378
6 4:30.722 +2:27.727 10:46:39.100
7 2:16.675 +13.680 10:48:55.775
8 2:03.291 +0.296 10:50:59.066
(557) Casper Mortensen
1 2:04.452 +1.227 10:32:44.548
2 2:04.140 +0.915 10:34:48.688
3 2:34.117 +30.892 10:37:22.805
4 2:03.225 10:39:26.030
5 2:06.199 +2.974 10:41:32.229
6 2:32.521 +29.296 10:44:04.750
7 2:04.357 +1.132 10:46:09.107
8 2:05.268 +2.043 10:48:14.375
9 2:08.257 +5.032 10:50:22.632
(752) Rasmus Finne
1 2:12.895 10:34:05.525
2 6:51.205 +4:38.310 10:40:56.730
3 2:16.748 +3.853 10:43:13.478
4 2:44.619 +31.724 10:45:58.097
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